
Tuesday, May 26INGA tomers
9.34a.m. From Opera
970. O DPevotions: Rev. S. W. Campbell
40.15 Music for the Piano
10.30 Feminine Viewpoints The» NewBooks (NZBs) (a repetition of last
night’s broadcast from 1YA); The Am-
bassadress; Scenes from N.Z, Life-The
Night Goods (NZBS)
91.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musica. p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)2. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Friday’s broadcast from 1YA)2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite No. 3 in D Bach
Pxcerpts from Messiah Handel
Ballet Music: The Hundred Kisses

D’Erianger
3.30 The ravan PassesWhile’ You Work
4.15 HawMian Harmonies
4.30 Light Concert
5. 0 Muste Hall Varieties
5.15 Children’s session: Michael plays@xamination pieces and R. W. Roachtalks about the Zoo
6.45 In Latin American Rhythm6. 0 Market Reports
Popular Artists7.10 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.Thornton)
7.30 Pem Sheppard’s Dance Band withyocalist Edwin Duff (Studio)
.50 George Wright (organ)8. 0 The Sidney Torch Orchestra

|8.14 Norman Walker (English bass)Tavern Song Fisher
Ethiopia Saluting. the Colours WoodHybrias the Cretan
Myself When Young Lehmann
Sea Fever Ireland

(NZBS)
8.30 The Auckland Studio Octet
directed by Oswald Cheesman $ (NZBS)-30 Professional Wrestling(From the Town Hall)10.30° Close down

UVES Aoekhine
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
.. 0 Grace Lyndon, with the London
Promenade Orchestra conducted’ byArthur Hammond
Piano Concerto No. 1, Op. 52

7.30 The Novel in N.Z.: D. Blackwood.Paul talks about The Twenties and the|Thirties (NZBS)
7.42 Mark Raphael (baritone)
Songs by Roger Quilter7.56 The Halle Orchestra conducted bySir John Barhironi
Symphony No. 5 in D

Vaughan Williams
8.35 New Elizabethans: Reflections on|the Neginning of a second Elizabethan
era, addpted, by O. A. Gillespie from an|articleby Hector Rolitho (NZBS). (arepetition of yesterday’s-)Droadcast in.Feminine Viewpoint from 1YA>)
3. 0 Music from the First Elizabethan
Age: Layton Ring: (virginals), Jovee Far-reil, Patricia Ford and Thomas Rive (re-
gprders), Olga Burton. (soprano). andpeatrice Jones (contralto) (NZBS)
New Soundings: Poetry and prose"edited and ghee tS

‘ed by John Lehmann
BBC)

0.30 Close down

Ayeeeaye
5. Op.m. Melody Mixture.
5.45 Sydney MacEwan (tenor) "w6. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra6.15 Officer Crosby’,
6.30 Light and Bricht7.0 Billy May’s Orchestra, Mario Lanzaand Petula Clark
7.30 Radio Rotunda
7.45 Local Artists on Record3. 0 Flint of the Flying Squad. (BBC)
8.30 bance Bands and Vocalists
9. 0 Kirst Rehearsal (BBC) (a repeti-tion
ae
Satufday’s broadeast from 1YA)

9.30 Cabaret Time10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

IPXCIN eae os
7. 0am. Breakfast Session y

7.45
Behe
wer Report and Tides’8. 0 nior Requests9. 0 i gi vews from Town (Eliza-beth Bauman915 The Bishop’ $ Mantle. Rivertown

9.45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie

;

|
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Melody Fare6.45 Variety Time7. 0 Songtime
/
7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Turntable Rhythm8.1 Northland Presents (Studio)
8.30 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra, with Nancy Carr (soprano)
|

OA)(VO:Talk: Of Kings and Queens, by
Margot Campbell9.4 God Save the Queen: Variations on
a National Theme, with London Sym-
phony Orchestra, the BBC Chorus, and-

. Arnold Goldsborough (organ), conducted
) by Crawford McNair (BBC)10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

IPXA reerae7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge9.30 Hits of Today9.45 The Sidney Torch Orchestra10. 0 Rivertown
10.15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 The: Dark God
10.45 Folk Dances
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shoppers’
Guide; Kitty Foylé; Fashion News; Lastin the series of talks Of Kings and
Queens, by Margot Campbell12.0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. lassical Dances
1.15 Concert Memories
1.30 Lady in Distress
1.45 Violinists of Today
2. 0 Official Opening of the ~ 1953Waikato Winter Show °

2.30 Close down
6. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Miss Hillbilly
6.45 Love Songs of Today
7. 0 Sabotage (first episode)7.15° Harp in the South
7.30 Male Singers
7.45 Strings in Rhythm
8. 0 Frankton Stock Sales Report
8.15 America Sings: Christopber Lynch(fenor), with Orchestra and Chorus
conducted by Howard Barlow (VOA)
8.30 Royal Occasion: Scenes from thelife of Queen herein: and

the Duke of
Edinburgh (Br:
9. 4 First Regiment Waikato
R.N.Z.A.C. nd(By sees of the Officer Command-
ing: Lieut. Col. K. L., Brown)
Bandmaster: Lieut. R. W. Lee
March: B.B. and C.F. Hume
Hymn: Nearer My God to Thee-arr. Code
Cornet Solo: Jenny Wrenn Davies
Soloist: L. R. Lee
The Windmills Turning Laar
Kuphonium Solo: OV Man River KernSoloist: R. Roach
March: Entry of the Gladiators Fucik
(From the Band Room)

3.20 Worlds Apart: Bach, Debussy,Brahms and Larry Adler
9.30 ZB Book,Review (NZBS)10.0 The Wayne King Show10.30 Close down

INP24 stone. 278m9.34 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
QO Musical Medieys10.15 Marriage and Music
10:30 Orchestral Serenade
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Music by Massed Bands
11.40 . Stars of the Concert Hall
12. O Lunch Music2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltzing with Waldteufel
2.45 Ada Alsop (soprano)3. 0 Music from Hungary
3.15 Musica Britannica
Music of 46th Century, with Thurston
Dart. (harpsichord), and the Renaissance
Singers conducted by Michael HowardBBG)4.0 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Light Variety

4.45 Scottish Pipers and Singers5.0 For Our Younger Listeners: Play,Brer Rabbit, BusinesS Man; and Kid-
napped
5.30 In the Modern Mode =
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Song Hits Through the Years7.10 Hamilton, Stock Market Report7.15 Test Pilot: Testing Rocket Motors.
a talk. by J. B. Starky (NZBS)
Ceremonial Way: A dramatised de-"scription of the London Streets Queen

Elizabeth will pass through on her wayfrom Buckingham Palace to Westminster
Abbey (BBC)

|

8.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 4 Case for Cleveland
10.10 The Music of Sullivan
10.30 Close down

NAAN
WELLINGTON
570ke. 526m,

6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
9.40 Music While You Work
20.10 Devotional Service
10.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Reviews by
Marie Bullock: The Crown Jewels (BBE)
11.30 Featured Singer: Malcolm MacEach-
ern
11.45» Dick Leibert (organ)
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Der Freischutz :

Concertstucke in F Minor for Piano
and Orchestra
Arias from Der Freischutz Weber
Ballet Musie: School of Dancing

,

; Boccherini
Overture: The Water Carrier |Cherubini3. 0 The Citadel
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 To Have and to Hold
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. O The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Tuesday Night
Story; Query Man’s Quiz
5.45 Popular Parade6.0 What’s in the Name? Pahiatua,

(NZBS)
6. 5 Tea Dance
7.15 Her Majesty’s Customs: 50 Years"
Ago, Those Spacious Days, the secondtalk in which W. H, Graham recalls early
days in the N.Z. Customs (NZBS)
7.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
repeated from 2YA at 11.30 on Friday)8. 0 The Wellington Harmonic Societyeonducted by H. Temple White, withLaurfce Castle (violin) and Clifford
Dowling (tenor)
Choir: Winds Gently Whisper

Whittaker
London Town German

Violin: Suite Populaire Espagnole
Falla

|

Choir: The Donkey RobertonThe Snow Elgar
Come Again, Sweet Love

Dowland
Tenor: Il mio Tesoro Mozart
j Recondita Armonia Puccini
Choir: To Thee, O Lord do ft Lift -U

My Soul Rachmanino
God Liveth Ave Bach
In Pride of May. Weelkes

(From the Concert Chamber)
9.30 Variety Cavalcade: G. H. Elliott,Will Fyffe, Norman Long and Will Hay
410. O Wages of Virtue
10.30 Close down

2}WG 660ke. 455m.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert7.0 Alfred Cortot (piano)
Ballades, No. 1 in G Minor, No, 2 in P,
No. 3 in A Flat and No. 4 in, F
Minor Chopin

7.32 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
Songs by Schubert
7.42 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraHolberg Suite, Op. 40 :

Grieg8. 0 Samuel Pepys: A talk by F. L.Combs to mark the 250th anniversaryof Pepys’ death -(NZBS)
8.20 The Musical Diversions of Samuel
Pepys
8.42 Gina Bachauer (piano) :
Toceata in C Bach-Busoni9.0 The Alex Lindsay String Orchestra
. Concerto Grosso in A Minor — Vivaldi
English Country Dances arr. Murrill(studio)

9.25 Eugene Goossens: A programme toinark the 60th birthday of this conductor
and composer
10.30 Close down

2YD WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m
7. Op.m. Variety
7.30 Frances Allitsen Wrote These
7.45 Unwilling Masquerade
* London Studio Melodies (BBC)
8.30 Chips
9. 0 Ye Olde. Time Music Hall
9.30 Barchester Towers (BBC)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XKkG
GISBORNE
1010 ke. 297 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast
Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
Famous Frauds
Harp in the South
The Drama of Medicine
Close down
Twenty Questions
Ralph Flanagan and bis Orches tra.Variety Time
Serenade for Two
Light and Bright :

For the Farmer: Overseas Develop-ment in Farm FEorestry, by Miss M,Sutherland (NZBS)
Burl Ives Sings
Jones Junior
Melodious Memories

9. 3 Family Album
9.30 The Cocos Islands, a feature byAnthony Brown (BBC)
70. 0 Starlight Serenade
10.30 Close down

QYZ ae7:
9.34 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service ,10.18 Master Music
10:45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Music¢ While You Work
11.30 Artists of Australasia
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman (DorothyRickard) /

3.15 Classical Session
Erie Grant, Pianist and Examiner for
the Royal School of Music, introduces
and plays Three Preludes and Fugues

2
by Bach (NZBS)
4. 0 The Donald Peers Show4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Music
5. 0 Children’s Session: The Greenfrog:The Pelican and the Malolo, and Kid-
napped
5.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Music
6.22 Produce Market Reportye After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke's Bay Farmer
7.30 The Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8.0 Ceremonial Way: A dramatisetl
description of the London streets QueenElizabeth will pass through on her wayfrom Buckingham Palace to Westntinster
Abbey (BBC)
9.30 London Studio Concert
The New Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Denis Wright
Pomp and Circumstance Marehes, No.
1 and No. 4
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Imperial March ElgarCoronation Mareh German
Youth of Britain (Three Elizabeths
Suite) nit ;

Coates

9.58 Ida wasnnas and the National Sym-
phony Orchestra of England condueted
by Karl RanklViolin Concerto in A Minor, Op, 53

: Dvorak10.30 Close downIX(PD tae7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Music Youll Remember10. 0 Close down6.30p-m. Two With a Tune

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
—

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session

. Breakfast Session.
Correspondence School Session
Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Avoiding Goitre
p.m. Broadcasts to Schools.
London News
National Announcements
Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ) ¢

Overseas and N.Z. News
Science Commentary
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